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Ordenes de Salida

9 de Septiembre de 2017

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DANTEUR YAR
AMATEUR Z /
VERSALLES /2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

URSUS DE OLID
MAJESTIC / DALIDA DE
L'ESPERANCE X POOR
BOY / 2013 / CASTANA /

CDE

CANDY
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

QIMONO DU
PLESSIS
KANNAN / EMBLEME DU
PLESSIS / 2004 /
CASTANA / SF

ACEBUCHE J)
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / BATUECAS
X AQUERONTE /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

GUCCI V/H
BEUKENHOF
HERCOS / ANGIE / 2006
/ CASTANA / BWP

NEGUS DE MESILLE
CHARLESTON DU CAP /
ODENORE /2001 /
NEGRA / SF

DAKOTA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
PALOMINO / NONE

L.A.C.

CM2501

122812

GUA002

117364

86773

84345

44758

MA18906

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BARBAS
GUIARRO, Lydia
NONE / YARAGON

CENTENERA
SAMPER, Santiago

EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ,
Maria
NONE / NONE

SANZ SORIANO,
Marco
NONE / NONE

ALVAREZ
CARRASCO, Juan
José
ENRIQUE PEREZ
MENA / DOBLE A

FIERRO RUIZ,
Claudia [Valencia]
SARA RUIZ CLIMENTE

/ NONE

SANCHEZ, Alba
DAVID BORETTE /
STEPHANIE LORENZO

PEREZ PAUSCH,
Maria
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

CM4665

17318

142866

221881

118072

261990

GUAO001

CM5002

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BRUJA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

DUBAI
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

INJURIA DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE /
CHACHARI GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2012 / CASTANA / AA.

DIBELUNGA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MADRID DE
VILLAFRANCA
CENTAUER Z / AMOR DE
VILLAFRANCA X REVE
D'ELLE /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

PAKIRO DE XIR
DAMIRO B / BALYACK /
2003 / CASTANA / SF

CARLOTA
BOOM DES CHAINES /
VICTORIA / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

L'AS DU RIHEMOND
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

MAESTRO
1117

HORUS
TRIPLE / ALBA DE
BRATAN X HUARALINO /
2004 / CASTANA / CDE

STEVENSON
PIETRO / ISCAR DE OLID
X GERVANTUS / 2010/

CASTANA / CDE

DANTEUR YAR
AMATEUR Z /
VERSALLES / 2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

CANDY
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

118477

GUAO003

144127

89961

82868

138535

123965

GUAO005

GUA020

139838

116063

CM2501

GUA002

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ
GRANADOS,
Andrea
NONE / NONE

QUESADA
FERNANDEZ,
Sonia
NONE / NONE

ARAGON
LORENZO, Celine
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / Y.EL AMOR

DE MARICHALAR
DE BORBON,
Victoria Federica
NONE / NONE

LOZANO
SANCHEZ, David
MARINO DEL BUSTO

GONZALEZ /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

MARIN VIANA,
Paula
FERNANDO MARIN
CARDO / BERNARD
VIGNON / DIDIER
DOMERG

CALVO DACOSTA,
Rosalia
BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ
BASCOU / ARENAS

GOMEZ BARRIOS,
Maria Jesus
NONE / NONE

ALEMANY
ANTOLIN, Gabriel
/

CALLE BANOS,
Ménica
MARIA TERESA NIETO
MOCHALES / LUIS
MIGUEL RODRIGANEZ
NORENA

CLEMENTE
JIMENEZ, Irene
MARIA PAZ JIMENEZ

JIMENEZ / Y. TUSITALA

MERINO PEREZ,
Maria
NONE / YARAGON

SEPULVEDA
CONTRERAS,
Cayetana
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

161908

MA35152

133027

217159

18658

272836

MA61639

CM7166

97142

57341

200539

CM8724

162632

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO

JINETE
os (DORSAL) 3 L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
TABATA DE OLID CENTENERA
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS SAMPER, Santiago
23 / ODETTE DE OLID X 126325 17318 ES
CENTAUER Z /2012 / EQUIANPE S.L. /
ALAZANA / CDE Y.VALLE DE OLID
URBANOS PENA,
ALESSANDRO
None GUA021 Jorge 260090 ES

11117
/
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